

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 1410/2007

M/S. CASIO INDIA CO. PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 1411/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5450/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 03/09/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr.Rajiv Agnihotri, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed on behalf of the appellant(s),
list these appeals next week.(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar